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Men / 8 / 12 older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Landon Wu840
International

3.600 4.100 3.7004.2004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.600 9.1509.3009.5509.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 14.050 12.90013.500 12.85013.700 80.400
Place: 1T 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Tyler Shimizu878
West Coast

3.600 3.800 4.0003.7004.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.250 9.4008.4008.5508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 13.350 12.75012.100 13.40013.050 77.200
Place: 7 3 2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Sean Shimizu876
West Coast

2.800 3.400 3.2003.2003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.950 9.2508.8008.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.800 12.10012.000 12.45011.350 74.100
Place: 1T 4 3 5 7T 3 3 

3 

Nathanael Wolters844
Liberty

2.800 3.400 2.9003.2004.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.350 7.9007.3009.3509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 13.650 11.80010.500 10.80012.750 72.650
Place: 3 2 9 7 3 7T 4 

4 

Maxwell Taniguchi-King811
CSC - Great Oaks

3.600 3.300 2.5003.2004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.050 8.6007.8008.4009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.700 12.55011.000 11.10011.350 71.750
Place: 4 5 6 4 7T 6 5 

5 

Jeremy Cook872
West Coast

3.600 3.200 2.3003.2003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.800 9.0008.0008.4009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.600 12.65011.200 11.30012.000 71.550
Place: 5T 7 5 3 4T 5 6 

6 

Barron Orais824
Demaray's

3.600 3.300 3.2003.1003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.800 8.4508.2007.6508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.050 11.70011.300 11.65011.100 69.150
Place: 8 11 4 8 9T 4 7 

7 

Jaden Laubstein837
Head Over Heels

2.800 3.100 2.1003.4004.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.900 6.7507.0007.5009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.800 12.00010.400 8.85012.000 67.850
Place: 5T 6 10 6 4T 13 8 

8 

George McNarney808
CSC - Great Oaks

2.400 3.300 2.3002.5002.8003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.450 8.0008.3508.3007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 11.100 11.35010.850 10.30011.750 66.150
Place: 13 10 7 11 6 10 9 

9 

Colin Maraschin819
CSC - Race

2.400 2.500 1.4002.2002.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.600 7.5508.0008.7008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.700 11.25010.200 8.95011.100 63.750
Place: 10 13 11T 12 9T 12 10 

10 
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Ashton Anaya825
Elevate

2.800 3.200 1.6002.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.300 8.2507.5007.8007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.300 10.50010.200 9.85010.500 63.450
Place: 11 8T 11T 14 11 11 11 

11 

Erik Dashevsky804
American

2.200 2.400 2.3002.5002.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.050 8.3508.3007.5007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 9.500 11.50010.800 10.65010.450 63.200
Place: 15 15 8 10 12 9 12 

12 

Giang Hang848
Oroville

2.400 2.500 2.1002.3002.2003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.450 5.5007.8509.1008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.300 11.55010.150 7.6009.950 61.600
Place: 12 8T 13 9 14 15 13T

13T

Justin Jones829
Elevate

2.000 3.300 2.8003.3002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.450 6.300 8.0006.6007.4507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.250 10.4509.900 10.8009.600 61.600
Place: 14 14 14T 15 15 7T 13T

13T

Adam Larson806
CSC - Great Oaks

2.000 2.800 2.1002.6003.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.450 5.7507.3007.0508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.750 11.0009.900 7.85010.250 61.550
Place: 9 12 14T 13 13 14 15 

15 
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